
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caitlyn Pfaff Dodge City High School 110.2 115.0 10

2 Alexis Haeusler Manhattan High School 112.0 105.0 8

3 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 100.0 6

4 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.2 95.0 4

5 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 113.6 85.0 2

6 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.4 70.0 1

7 Amilia Schneider Wichita East High School 106.2 25.0 0

9 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.8 0.0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.8 200.0 10

2 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 190.0 8

3 Caitlyn Pfaff Dodge City High School 110.2 185.0 6

4 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.4 150.0 4

5 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.2 140.0 2

6 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 113.6 130.0 1

7 Amilia Schneider Wichita East High School 106.2 0.0 0

9 Alexis Haeusler Manhattan High School 112.0 0.0 0

Women's 114.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 235.0 10

2 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.8 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

3 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.2 185.0 6

4 Caitlyn Pfaff Dodge City High School 110.2 175.0 4

5 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.4 155.0 2

6 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 113.6 150.0 1

7 Amilia Schneider Wichita East High School 106.2 105.0 0

9 Alexis Haeusler Manhattan High School 112.0 0.0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kloey Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 525.0 10

2 Caitlyn Pfaff Dodge City High School 110.2 475.0 8

3 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.2 420.0 6

4 Tenaja Pearson Gardner Edgerton High School 113.8 405.0 4

5 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.4 375.0 2

6 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 113.6 365.0 1

7 Amilia Schneider Wichita East High School 106.2 130.0 0

8 Alexis Haeusler Manhattan High School 112.0 105.0 0


